
Date Day Advisement Zoom: 989-7485-1705

May 20 - 24, 2024 Thur - Fri All Students. Online self-registration or Adviser-led.  (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.)
May 27, 2024 Mon College Closed for Memorial Day.  Online Registration Only
May 29+, 2024 Tue+ Online self-registration or Adviser-led.  (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.)
June 19, 2024 Wed College Closed for Juneteenth.  Online Registration Only.
July 1 - 7, 2024 Mon - Sun College Closed for Summer Recess.  Online Registration Only
July 8, 2024 Mon Summer Session 2 Classes Begin (ATI and Academic)

July 8 - 11, 2024 Mon - Thur All Students.  Online self-registration or Adviser-led.  (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.) Last day to register for Summer 2

July 8-12, 2024 Mon - Fri All Students.  Online self-registration or Adviser-led.  (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.) 
July 15, 2024 Mon All Students.  Online self-registration or Adviser-led.  (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.) 
July 16, 2024 Tue Express Registration Event.  All Students.  ATI Building, Room A112.  (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)
July 17, 2024 Wed All Students. Online self-registration or Adviser-led. (9 a.m. - 5 .p.m.) 
July 18, 2024 Thur Readmit Day Event. All Students.  Main Campus, Room A100 (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)
July 19+, 2024 Fri+ All Students.  Online self-registration or Adviser-led.  (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.) 
August 22, 2024 Thu Express Registration Event.  Students.  ATI Building, Room A112.  (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)
August 23, 2024 Fri All Students.  Online self-registration or Adviser-led.  (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.) 
August 26, 2024 Mon All Students. Online self-registration or Adviser-led.  (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)
August 27, 2024 Tue Express Registration Event.  All Students.  Main Campus, Room A100.  (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)
August 28-29, 2024 Wed All Students (9 a.m. - 7 p.m.)
August 30, 2024 Fri All Students. Online self-registration or Adviser-led.   (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.)
September 2, 2024 Mon College Closed for Labor Day. Online Registration Only
September 3, 2024 Tue Fall Classes Begin

September 3, 2024 Tue All Students. Online self-registration or Adviser-led.   (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)
September 4, 2024 Wed All Students. Online self-registration or Adviser-led.   (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)
September 5, 2024 Thu All Students. Online self-registration or Adviser-led.   (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.; Zoom until 7 p.m.)
September 6, 2024 Fri All Students (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.)
September 7, 2024 Sat Express Registration Event for All Students.  (10 a.m. - 2 p.m.; Zoom)
September 9, 2024 Mon All Students (9 a.m. - 5 p.m. & Zoom 9 a.m. - 7 p.m.)
September 10, 2024 Tue All Students (9 a.m. - 5 p.m. & Zoom 9 a.m. - 7 p.m.)
September 11, 2024 Wed All Students (9 a.m. - 5 p.m. & Zoom 9 a.m. - 7 p.m.)
September 12, 2024 Thu All Students (9 a.m. - 5 p.m. & Zoom 9 a.m. - 7 p.m.)
September 13, 2024 Fri All Students. Online self-registration or Adviser-led.   (9 a.m. - 5 p.m.)
September 14, 2024 Sat Express Registration Event for All Students.  (10 a.m. - 2 p.m.; Zoom) (Last day to register)

SEPTEMBER 3-24: LATE REGISTRATION PERIOD BEGINS FOR FALL CLASSES (LATE FEE WILL BE IMPOSED)

JULY 8 - 11: LATE REGISTRATION PERIOD BEGINS FOR SUMMER SESSION 2 (LATE FEE WILL BE IMPOSED)

Summer 2 2024 and Fall 2024 Registration Schedule

REGISTRATION PERIOD CONTINUES FOR SUMMER SESSION 2 AND FALL 2024

REGISTRATION PERIOD CONTINUES FOR FALL

Online Registration Open 24 Hours
Advisor-led Registration Available at Times Listed

Summer 2 Classes Begin July 8 / Fall 2024 Classes Begin Sepember 3
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